REF. NO

93896

938128
938192
938224
93232

938203
938305

RICHELIEU ANTIBACTERIAL
CABINET HARDWARE

AR
i Ll |

: i it T
sortment of cabinet hardware

R I C h e ll e u products with highly effective, certified
. " tibacterial finish and led content
Innovates again! iEsedeen

FOOD PLANTS KITCHENS BY USING THE ANTIBACTERIAL
i ‘ — CABINET HARDWARE, YOU WILL:

- Reduce risks and costs associated to
HAls [Healthcare Associated Infections).

: b Improve hygiene at home, in
l i e workplace or in any traffic area by
[= minimizing bacteria and risks of
cross contamination.

Lessen the use of biological agents
to which bacteria’s resistance can
be developped.

MEDICAL CABINETS OFFICE RESTAURANTS

T

COLOUR MATERIAL DIMENSIONS ~ OVERALL DIMENSION (L x W x P) SCREWS
FINISH DESCRIPTION  C.C.(mm] METRIC (mm) IMPERIAL (Inches) lincluded)

195/AB Brass 96 106 x 9 x 29 43/16x3/8x11/8 8/32 secyed . . TR,

195/AB  Brass 128 139 x 9 x 29 51/2x3/8x11/8 8/32 ul (NSF)
195/AB  Brass 192 202x9x29 715/16x3/8x11/8 8/32 :

195/AB  Brass 224 234 x 9 x 29 91/4x3/8x11/8 8/32 5 ey e
195/AB  Brass - 32x30 0 11/6x13/16 8/32 - B :
195/AB  Brass 203 222x19x63  83/4x3/bx21/2 1/4-20 T
195/AB  Brass 305 323x19x63  123/6x3/bx21/2 1/4-20 s

akichelieu



