RICHELIEU ANTIBACTERIAL **CABINET HARDWARE**





An assortment of cabinet hardware products with highly effective, certified antibacterial finish and recycled content for LEED certification.



BY USING THE ANTIBACTERIAL CABINET HARDWARE, YOU WILL:

- Reduce risks and costs associated to HAIs (Healthcare Associated Infections).
- Improve hygiene at home, in workplace or in any traffic area by minimizing bacteria and risks of cross contamination.
- Lessen the use of biological agents to which bacteria's resistance can be developped.

RESTAURANTS

REF.	NO	COLOUR FINISH	MATERIAL DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS C.C. (mm)		OVERALL DIMEN METRIC (mm)	NSIC	ON (L x W x P) IMPERIAL (Inches)	SCREWS (included)
1	93896	195/AB	Brass	96		106 x 9 x 29		4 3/16 x 3/8 x 1 1/8	8/32
2	938128	195/AB	Brass	128		139 x 9 x 29		5 1/2 x 3/8 x 1 1/8	8/32
3	938192	195/AB	Brass	192		202 x 9 x 29		7 15/16 x 3/8 x 1 1/8	8/32
4	938224	195/AB	Brass	224		234 x 9 x 29		9 1/4 x 3/8 x 1 1/8	8/32
5	93232	195/AB	Brass	- (Ø	32 x 30	Ø	1 1/4 x 1 3/16	8/32
6	938203	195/AB	Brass	203		222 x 19 x 63		8 3/4 x 3/4 x 2 1/2	1/4-20
7	938305	195/AB	Brass	305		323 x 19 x 63		12 3/4 x 3/4 x 2 1/2	1/4-20















